Your bill

Bill Date: 17-09-2023

Invoice for Account 4599911 - GREEN'S GLOBAL TRADING
LTD Due Date: 01-10-2023
Bill Number: 24686498

GREEN'S GLOBAL TRADING LTD

210 FRIZINGTON ROAD Account: 4599911

FRIZINGTON

CUMBRIA

CA26 3QU

GREEN'S GLOBAL TRADING LTD (4599911)

Usage Summary
Total Calls 50
Total Duration (HH:MM:SS) 01:54:13
Total Data Volume (KB) 2,922,711
Total Allowance Value £103.80

Type of Charge for GREEN'S GLOBAL TRADING LTD
Charges Amount (£)
Voice Calls £10.00
Other Charges and Credits £0.00
Line Rental Charges £19.64
Data Calls £0.00

Bill Summary Amount (£)
Bill Total (ex VAT) £29.64
VAT @ 20.00% of £29.64 £5.93
Bill Total (inc VAT) Due 01-10-2023: £35.57

Subscriber Summary
Subscription Amount (£)
07595221789 (Rafael Cobos, Small Biz SIMO 20GB) £29.64
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Invoice for Account 4599911 - GREEN'S GLOBAL TRADING Bill Date:

LTD Due Date:
Bill Number:

GREEN'S GLOBAL TRADING LTD

210 FRIZINGTON ROAD Account:

FRIZINGTON

CUMBRIA

CA26 3QU

07595221789 (Rafael Cobos, Small Biz SIMO 20GB)

About your 02 Calling Plan: 20GB plus 20GB Promo Data
Your allowance includes
41,943,040 2,887,013 used this bill 39,056,027 rollover to next bill

20GB plus 20GB Promo Data
Your allowance includes
41,943,040 4,472,134 used this bill 37,470,906 rollover to next bill

Usage Summary
Total Calls
Total Duration (HH:MM:SS)
Total Data Volume (KB)
Total Allowance Value

Type of Charge for 07595221789
Charges

Voice Calls

Other Charges and Credits
Line Rental Charges

Data Calls

Bill Summary
Bill Total (ex VAT)

Subscriber Summary
Voice Calls
Call Charges (15-08-2023 to 15-09-2023)

Other Charges and Credits

UK to EU Mins (17-09-2023 to 16-10-2023)

Europe Zone Roaming included (17-09-2023 to 16-10-2023)
Data Rollover (17-09-2023 to 16-10-2023)

Multimedia Messaging Service (17-09-2023 to 16-10-2023)
UK to EU Text (17-09-2023 to 16-10-2023)

20GB plus 20GB Promo Data (17-09-2023 to 16-10-2023)

Line Rental Charges

Line Rental Charge (17-09-2023 to 16-10-2023)
Data Calls

GPRS Calls (15-08-2023 to 15-09-2023)

Total Charges:
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17-09-2023
01-10-2023
24686498

4599911

Move up a Level

50
01:54:13
2,922,711
£103.80

Amount (£)

£10.00
£0.00
£19.64
£0.00

Amount (£)
£29.64

Amount (£)
£10.00

Amount (£)

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
Amount (£)

£19.64

Amount (£)
£0.00

£29.64
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